SHRd Juswade|day Jazl|ie4
J191Ue|d 1UBIIND-UON

Non-Current Planter/Fertilizer Replacement Parts

5/8-18 NF THREAD

/ WITH MILLED FLAT

o[ mim @

11/8

— 317/32 J

32

AP-699031 — Nutri-Till Tube Kit

Part # Qty Req  Description

AP-500405 4 1/4" x 5/8" carriage bolt Gr. 5
AP-500580 4 1/4NC top lock nut
AP-698133 1 Tube mount bracket @
AP-699033 1 Weld, steel tube with mount @

AP-698031 — Nutri-Till Tube Kit

Part # Qty Req  Description

AP-500430 4 1/4" x 1/2" carriage bolt Gr. 5

AP-500580 4 1/4NC top lock nut

AP-698013 1 Tube mount bracket @

AP-699033 1 Weld, steel tube with mount @
&5

AP-699015, AP-699110, AP-699111,
AP-699115 Nutri-Till Disc Assemblies

Part # Qty Req  Description

AP-299143 1 TW disc bearing flange open @

AP-299050 2 Gasket @

AP-299054 2 Bearing nutri-till @

AP-299164 1 TW disc bearing flange closed @

AP-500402 6 5/16" x 1" carriage Gr. 5 (not shown)
AP-500523 2 7/16"x 1-3/4NC serrated flange bolt (not shown)
AP-500582 6 5/16™NC top lock nut (not shown)

AP-500583 2 7/16'NC top lock nut (not shown)

AP-500606 1 5/8NF nylon insert lock nut @

AP-500633 1 5/8" diameter internal star washer (not shown)
AP-698043 1 NT bearing flange, open (not shown)
AP-698051 1 Retaining ring @

AP-698063 1 NT bearing stud @

AP-698065 1 Bearing spacer @

AP-699114 1 9" notched sub assembly @

AP-699016 1 NT stem VJ/VP 2 hole @

1-800-798-1968 = www.acraplant.com



